12
LPSR300
Series
Extruded Aluminum Exit Sign
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:

EXAMPLE: LPSR302W-CM-U36
Dimensions
Ordering Information
460.0057-E Wall Mount
460.0048-E End Mount
460.0058-E Ceiling Mount
Made in Canada
Series Faceplate Colour Mounting Supply and Voltage Options
LPSR30= LED C860 approved SORTIE. 2= single face
3= double face
W= white
B= black
TA= textured aluminum
-CM= ceiling mount
-EM= end mount
-WM= wall mounting
-U= 120/277/347Vac, 6 à 24Vdc
-U36= 120/277/347Vac, 36Vdc
-U48= 120/277/347Vac, 48Vdc
-U120= 120/277/347Vac, 120Vdc
-I= 120/347Vac self-powered
-EM120-2W= 120Vac - 120Vdc - 2 wires
-TP= tamper proof screws
990.0119-E= tamper proof bit screws*
*One bit per order